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CLASSEMENT GENERAL GARGONS
FESTIVAL FOOT U3 PITCH

SC AIR BEL

0. MARSEILLE

AS AIX

FCL MALPASSE

ASPTT MARSEILLE

0. ROVENAIN

MINOTS DE MARSEILLE

MARIGNANE GIGNAC CB FC

AS BUSSERINE

AS GEMENOS

SMUC

LUYNES SPORTS

SC MONTREDON BONNEVEINE

AC ARLES

FC SEPTEMES CONSOLAT

JS PENNES MIRABEAU

180

156

144

156

132

192

156

180

144

180

132

168

120

120

96

96

49

58

42

33

60

21

28

40

36

27

36

27

17

10

29

52

38

60

56

36

40

49

39

28

29

31

49

28

20

23

22

32

32

28

44

24

26

27.27

36

26

24

38.18

31

27

29

30

56

60

56

57

58

52

52

55.64

57

59

56

51.27

57

59

55

57

-40

-40

359

344

334

330

330

329

311

301.91

301

297

277

275.45

274

244

229

211



