



CLASSEMENT GENERAL GARCONS FESTIVAL FOOT U13 PITCH



1		SC AIR BEL	180	49	52	22	56	0	359
2		O. MARSEILLE	156	58	38	32	60	0	344
3		AS AIX	144	42	60	32	56	0	334
4		FCL MALPASSE	156	33	56	28	57	0	330
5		ASPTT MARSEILLE	132	60	36	44	58	0	330
6		O. ROVENAIN	192	21	40	24	52	0	329
7		MINOTS DE MARSEILLE	156	28	49	26	52	0	311
8		MARIGNANE GIGNAC CB FC	180	40	39	27.27	55.64	-40	301.91
9		AS BUSSERINE	144	36	28	36	57	0	301
10		AS GEMENOS	180	27	5	26	59	0	297
11		SMUC	132	36	29	24	56	0	277
12		LUYNES SPORTS	168	27	31	38.18	51.27	-40	275.45
13		SC MONTREDON BONNEVEINE	120	17	49	31	57	0	274
14		AC ARLES	120	10	28	27	59	0	244
15		FC SEPTEMES CONSOLAT	96	29	20	29	55	0	229
16		JS PENNES MIRABEAU	96	5	23	30	57	0	211